



Produktdatenblatt

Art. Nr	151609
Bezeichnung	Kambly Mini Twist Gruyère AOP 100g
Zutaten / Allergene	WEIZENMEHL, BUTTER (28%), KÄSE GRUYÈRE AOP (10%), MAGERMILCHPULVER, Salz, Hefe, GERSTENMALZMEHL, Zucker
Nährwert pro 100g	Energie (kJ) 2135 Energie (Kcal) 511 Fett (g) 28 - davon gesättigte Fettsäuren (g) 17 Kohlenhydrate (g) 50 - davon Zucker (g) 3.5 Eiweiss (g) 13 Salz (g) 1.6
Sachbezeichnung	Blätterteiggebäck mit Käse und Butter
Aufbewahrungshinweise	Trocken lagern und vor Wärme schützen.
Hergestellt von	Kambly SA
Ursprungsland	Schweiz



Fiche technique

Réf.	151609
Désignation	Kambly Mini Twist Gruyère AOP 100g
Ingrédients/Allergènes	FARINE DE BLÉ, BEURRE (28%), FROMAGE GRUYÈRE AOP (10%), LAIT ÉCRÉMÉ EN POUDRE, sel, levure, FARINE DE MALT D'ORGE, sucre
Valeurs nutritionnelles pour 100g	Énergie (kJ) 2135 Énergie (kcal) 511 Matières grasses (g) 28 - dont acides gras saturés (g) 17 Glucides (g) 50 - dont sucres (g) 3.5 Protéines (g) 13 Sel (g) 1.6
Désignation de l'article	Biscuits feuilletés au fromage et beurre
Conseils de conservation	Tenir au sec et à l'abri de la chaleur
Fabriqué par:	Kambly SA
Pays d'origine	Suisse



Dati fondamentali

Codice articolo	151609
Denominazione	Kambly Mini Twist Gruyère AOP 100g
Ingredienti / Allergeni	FARINA DI FRUMENTO, BURRO (28%), FORMAGGIO GRUYÈRE AOP (10%), LATTE SCREMATO IN POLVERE, sale, lievito, FARINA DI MALTO D'ORZO, zucchero
Valori nutrizionali per 100 g	Energia (kJ) 2135 Energia (kcal) 511 grassi (g) 28 - di cui acidi grassi saturi (g) 17 carboidrati (g) 50 - di cui zuccheri (g) 3.5 proteine (g) 13 sale (g) 1.6
Denominazione tecnica	Bastoncini di pasta sfoglia al formaggio e burro
Istruzioni per la conservazione	Conservare in luogo asciutto, proteggere dal calore
Prodotto da	Kambly SA
Paese di origine	Svizzera



Product Information

Item No.	151609
Product name	Kambly Mini Twist Gruyère AOP 100g
Ingredients / Allergens	WHEAT FLOUR, BUTTER (28%), CHEESE GRUYÈRE AOP (10%), SKIMMED-MILK POWDER, salt, yeast, BARLEY MALT FLOUR, sugar
Nutritional information per 100g	Energy (kJ) 2135 Energy (kcal) 511 Fat (g) 28 - of which Saturated fatty acids (g) 17 Carbohydrates (g) 50 - of which Sugar (g) 3.5 Protein (g) 13 Salt (g) 1.6
Product description	Puff pastry biscuits with cheese and butter
Storage instructions	Store in a dry place and protect from heat
Manufactured by	Kambly SA
Country of origin	Switzerland